Place

1

35" Annual Sacramento/Reno Nisei Invitational Tournament

Team

Jason Choi

DeMesa, Mark
Caylao, Alexis Ann
Caylao, Ryan
Choi, Jason

Alex Caylao #2
Choi, Jason
Caylao, Alexis Ann
Bishop, Joe
Caylao, Alex

TJ Yanuska
Kumura, Dwayne
Mayeda, Monica
Mayeda, Jason
Yanuska, TJ

Ken Nakatsu #2
Montano, Ron
Miller, Annette
Desai, Rasik
Murray, Chris

Lane Ochikubo
Shigaki, Ward
Kawaye, Julie
Nitta, Frank
Ochikubo, Lane

Off the Sheet Pro Shop 3
Itatani, Steve
Mune, Leslie
Uyekubo, Mike
Hirata, Ford

Mecca & Crew
Sasaki, Dan
Mayeda, Monica
Mayeda, Jason
Kajihara, Jonathan

Flyin' Hawaiians
Mayeda, Jason
Mayeda, Monica
Sakoda, Scott
Wilcenski, James

93

July 19-21, 2012
Grand Sierra Resort Lanes
Final Results

Team Event
Teams @ $88.00
Prize Fund @ $48.00
Bowling Fee @ $28.00

Expense Fee @ $12.00
Added Prize Money

Scratch
2539
663
576
676
624

2570
712
609
600
649

2449
647
439
641
722

2735
677
676
722
660

2593
704
572
626
691

2451
563
486
684
718

2450
727
467
596
660

2409
689
478
672
570

359

461

152

273

404

399

423

Total
2968

2929

2910

2887

2866

2855

2849

2832

Prize
$940

730

550

440

360

340

300

280



Place Team

9 Leo DiBenedetto
DiBenedetto, Kim
Yanuska, TJ
Kajihara, Jonathan
DiBenedetto, Leo

10 Alan Himuro
Hashimoto, Matt
Hashimoto, Cyndi
Hashimoto, Michael
Himuro, Alan

24

Place Team
1 Frank Lum #4
Mori, Gary
Mori, Robin
Mori, Masako
Mori, Gene

2 Bryan Muranaka
Masunaga, John
Clark, Keiko
Takayama, Yukiko
Muranaka, Bryan

3 Dennis Chin
Muranaka, Bryan
Kurano, June
Clark, Keiko
Chin, Dennis
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Lead-Off Ser
Frankos, Emilie 554
Caylao, Alexis Ann 569
Handa, Lynette 582
Mune, Leslie 495
Caylao, Alexis Ann 627
Kwong, Pinky 600
Handa, Lynette 625
Caylao, Alexis Ann 575
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Scratch

608
707
666
768

680
486
592
697

2749

2455

Hdcp
76

357

Senior Team Event

Teams @ $88.00

Prize Fund @ $48.00
Bowling Fee @ $28.00
Expense Fee @ $12.00

Added Prize Mo

ney

Scratch

543
527
464
654

484
439
464
567

499
520
453
582

2188

1954

2054

=$2,112

=$1,152
$672
$288

$8

Hdcp
602

709

595

Mixed Doubles Event

Doubles

Prize Fund
Bowling Fee
Expense Fee

Added Prize Money

Anchor

Ting, Steve
Choi, Jason
Kumura, Dwayne
Wilcenski, James
Caylao, Alex
Gee, Eric
Uyekubo, Mike
DeMesa, Mark

@ $44.00 =$5,192

@ $24.00 =$2,832
@ $14.00 =$1,652
@%$6.00 =% 708

Ser
802
689
750
745
647
686
696
657

$8

Scratch
1356
1258
1332
1240
1274
1286
1321
1232

Total
2825

2812

Total
2790

2663

2649

Hdcp
186
262
183
273
238
222
180
260

Prize
270

260

Prize
$550

350

260

Total
1542
1520
1515
1513
1512
1508
1501
1492

Prize
$450
340
300
250
240
220
200
190
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Lead-Off
DeMesa, Rowena
Kitaoka, Tracey
Takamura, Stacy
Kim, Kumsoon

Lead-Off
McDonnell, Yako
Nagayama, Christine
Mayeda, Lolly
Sakoda, Jeannie
Mori, Masako

Lead-Off
Yanuska, TJ
Sicam, Joe
Masunaga, Dean
Matsumoto, Terry
Caylao, Ryan
Okada, Keith
Tomisaka, Stuart
Hashimoto, Matt
Bishop, Joe
Kamiyama, Micah
Yoshinaka, Mark

Ser
567
670
658
520

Anchor

Caylao, Alex
Yanuska, TJ
Wilcenski, James
Lawrence, Bryan

Ser
706
689
673
728

Scratch
1273
1359
1331
1248

Senior Mixed Doubles Event

45

Ser
681
537
488
686
508

96

Ser
786
701
634
638
597
708
628
567
661
705
681

Doubles

Prize Fund
Bowling Fee
Expense Fee

Anchor

Mori, Gene
Nagayama, Curtis
Mayeda, Wayne
Sakoda, Duane
Mori, Gene

@ $44.00

@ $24.00
@ $14.00
@ $6.00

Ser
613
628
629
605
653

Men Doubles Event

Doubles

Prize Fund
Bowling Fee
Expense Fee

Added Prize Money

Anchor

Kitaoka, Craig
Jeensalute, Tip
Yanuska, TJ
Matsumoto, Kevin
Caylao, Alex
Mandap, Paul
Wong, Lindsey
Hashimoto, Michael
Wanstrath, Chris
Wanstrath, Chris
Smith, Jim

@ $44.00

@ $24.00
@ $14.00
@ $6.00

Ser
749
630
737
749
739
735
758
664
743
699
660

=$1,980

$1,080
$630
$270

Scratch
1294
1165
1117
1291
1161

=$4,224

=$2,304
=$1,344
= $576

$6

Scratch
1535
1331
1371
1387
1336
1443
1386
1231
1404
1404
1341

Hdcp
214
118
141
222

Hdcp
128
243
284
105
233

Hdcp
88
172
121
103
145
33
88
225
25
25
88

Total
1487
1477
1472
1470

Total
1422
1408
1401
1396
1394

Total
1623
1503
1492
1490
1481
1476
1474
1456
1429
1429
1429

Prize
180
170
160
140

Prize
$300
260
200
190
130

Prize
$480
400
290
220
200
180
160
140
80
80
80
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tie

Lead-Off

Kwong, Pinky
Mori, Robin
Kondo, Mindy
Ishizu, Judy

Mori, Monica
Quinones, Kathy
Mizusaki, Mits
Arishita, Lorri
Mayeda, Brenda
Ogawa, Akiko
Okuyama, Claire
Yamabe, Nancy
Lum, Yoko
Matsunami, Stacy
Mori, Monica
Pedersen, Janet
Okamoto, Joy
Nabeta-Yee, Irene
McDonnell, Yako
Nakagawa, Eleanor

No-Tap Mixed Doubles Event

184

Ser
811
654
717
788
648
671
627
664
559
719
673
674
636
635
684
592
658
651
818
581

Doubles

Prize Fund
Bowling Fee
Expense Fee

Added Prize Money

Anchor

Smith, Jim

Mori, Gary
Mayeda, Wayne
Kakihara, Steven
Muranaka, Bryan
Pedersen, Rob
Masunaga, John
Gee, Eric
Mayeda, Wayne
Mori, Gene
Ishizu, Gaylan
Furuike, Joe
Wong, Mike
Matsumoto, Jim
Mori, Gary
Quinones, Bob
Tanaka, Mike
Matsunami, Dennis
Ogawa, Gene
Ho, Rich

@ $44.00

@ $24.00
@ $14.00
@ $6.00

Ser
854
758
838
708
808
811
788
855
768
805
734
809
831
834
691
801
812
784
733
866

= $8,096

=%$4,416
=$2,576
=$1,104
= $8

Scratch
1665
1412
1555
1496
1456
1482
1415
1519
1327
1524
1407
1483
1467
1469
1375
1393
1470
1435
1551
1447

Hdcp
155
369
197
252
289
262
309
201
392
194
307
223
230
225
318
297
219
252
133
237

Total
1820
1781
1752
1748
1745
1744
1724
1720
1719
1718
1714
1706
1697
1694
1693
1690
1689
1687
1684
1684

Prize
$600
500
380
300
280
250
230
200
190
180
170
160
150
150
140
140
140
130
65
65



